
Show #22102: HRRC Wild Card (9/10/2023-9/11/2023)

25. NRHA 6210: Level 4 Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 471 Enterprizingattitude Craig C Schmersal 225.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC$2889.40

2 846 Blaze Of Glori Trent Harvey 220.50 Spence Bell$2135.65

3 275 Tickett To The Top Josh Tishman 219.00 Tishman Performance Horses$1507.52

4T 362 This Chicsdundrinkin Sean McBurney 218.50 Loren Booth$1067.82

4T 378 Designed By Ice Marco Ricotta 218.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$1067.82

6T 334 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 218.00 EDC, LLC$816.57

6T 569 Dreamy Magnum Gabriel Borges 218.00 Sandy Vargo$816.57

8 617 Barbies Voodoo Doll Jordan Larson 217.00 Nicole C McDevitt$628.13

9T 278 Rev It Up 409 Josh Tishman 216.50 Thompson Performance$471.10

9T 616 Trashya Whiz Dany Tremblay 216.50 Cooper Smith$471.10

11T 377 Hollywood Fairy Tale Marco Ricotta 216.00 Tracie GrecoLevy$345.47

11T 851 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 216.00 Full Circle Ranch$345.47

13 379 Stepping It Up Marco Ricotta 215.00 Buckshot Farms

14 130 Name That Juice Jarvis M Anderson 213.50 Mary Ann Pults

15T 870 Magoworthy Franco Bertolani 213.00 Terry Leffew

15T 132 The Riddler Jarvis M Anderson 213.00 The Other King Ranch

17T 417 Shes Got Magnitude Abby Lengel 212.50 Lisa Klaus

17T 354 Wherefunmeetsflavor Tom Foran 212.50 Gail Hutcherson

19 394 Pale Face Magnum Travis J Wigen 211.00 Melissa S Hainey

20 259 Wwwdotmagnumdotwhoa Sharee R 210.50 Susan R Geiger

21 335 Ghost In The Dark Marie O'Neal 209.50 Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth

22 440 Gunna Get A Gun Matt McDowell 207.50 Ronda M Smith

23 276 Princess In Tites Josh Tishman 204.00 Fernando Viesca

24 847 Teacup Of Whizkey Trent Harvey 196.50 Teddy And Summer Gerrald

26. NRHA 6220: Level 3 Int Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 275 Tickett To The Top Josh Tishman 219.00 Tishman Performance Horses$3107.90

2T 362 This Chicsdundrinkin Sean McBurney 218.50 Loren Booth$1655.30

2T 378 Designed By Ice Marco Ricotta 218.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$1655.30

4 334 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 218.00 EDC, LLC$1216.14

5T 278 Rev It Up 409 Josh Tishman 216.50 Thompson Performance$1013.45

5T 616 Trashya Whiz Dany Tremblay 216.50 Cooper Smith$1013.45

7T 377 Hollywood Fairy Tale Marco Ricotta 216.00 Tracie GrecoLevy$675.63

7T 487 The Long Nite Kari Klingenberg 216.00 Connie Perlot$675.63

7T 851 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 216.00 Full Circle Ranch$675.63

10 379 Stepping It Up Marco Ricotta 215.00 Buckshot Farms$472.94

11T 580 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 213.50 Loren Booth$371.60

11T 130 Name That Juice Jarvis M Anderson 213.50 Mary Ann Pults$371.60

13T 870 Magoworthy Franco Bertolani 213.00 Terry Leffew$236.47

13T 132 The Riddler Jarvis M Anderson 213.00 The Other King Ranch$236.47

15T 119 Graffiti Crystal T McNutt 212.50 Jennifer Hardy$67.56

15T 354 Wherefunmeetsflavor Tom Foran 212.50 Gail Hutcherson$67.56

17T 859 HF Vintage Mobstress Preston J Kent 212.00 Jackie Schillinger

17T 807 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 212.00 ECRC Ranch LLC
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19 491 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 211.50 Kevin Rosenbaum

20T 394 Pale Face Magnum Travis J Wigen 211.00 Melissa S Hainey

20T 120 Starjac Enterprise Crystal T McNutt 211.00 Crystal T McNutt

22T 259 Wwwdotmagnumdotwhoa Sharee R 210.50 Susan R Geiger

22T 235 Pumpkinn Spice Steve Schwartzenberger 210.50 Jill Cook Dvm

22T 490 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 210.50 Marla Leavitt

25T 858 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 209.50 Jackie Schillinger

25T 335 Ghost In The Dark Marie O'Neal 209.50 Callie E Abing/Katherine Toth

27 861 CS Shiningsnowtown Cedric Damien Guerreiro 208.50 2 Slide LLC

28 489 Eleveneleven Whizhes Daniel Schloemer 208.00 Julie Anna Georgell

29T 440 Gunna Get A Gun Matt McDowell 207.50 Ronda M Smith

29T 114 Ms Electric Spook Crystal T McNutt 207.50 Tricia L Sarchett

31 276 Princess In Tites Josh Tishman 204.00 Fernando Viesca

32 333 Rough Joker Face Brent Naylor 190.50 Evolved Marketing Inc.

27. NRHA 6230: Level 2 Ltd Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 334 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 218.00 EDC, LLC$3244.47

2 423 Platinum Bell Tag Dana DeVice 216.50 Tisha Martinsek$1974.89

3 851 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 216.00 Full Circle Ranch$1481.17

4T 580 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 213.50 Loren Booth$1128.51

4T 284 Nu Way To Shoot Luis Torres 213.50 Carla Hardin$1128.51

4T 130 Name That Juice Jarvis M Anderson 213.50 Mary Ann Pults$1128.51

7 132 The Riddler Jarvis M Anderson 213.00 The Other King Ranch$846.38

8T 119 Graffiti Crystal T McNutt 212.50 Jennifer Hardy$634.79

8T 354 Wherefunmeetsflavor Tom Foran 212.50 Gail Hutcherson$634.79

10T 859 HF Vintage Mobstress Preston J Kent 212.00 Jackie Schillinger$458.46

10T 807 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 212.00 ECRC Ranch LLC$458.46

12 491 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 211.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$352.66

13 120 Starjac Enterprise Crystal T McNutt 211.00 Crystal T McNutt$282.13

14T 259 Wwwdotmagnumdotwhoa Sharee R 210.50 Susan R Geiger$117.55

14T 235 Pumpkinn Spice Steve Schwartzenberger 210.50 Jill Cook Dvm$117.55

14T 490 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 210.50 Marla Leavitt$117.55

17 837 Hitmewithurbeststop Alexis Correa 210.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC

18T 208 LA Loaded Gun Bre Kelley 209.50 Kristina Ann Gilbert

18T 858 Shiner Voodoo Time Preston J Kent 209.50 Jackie Schillinger

20 135 Chics Voodoo Doll Jessica Bein 209.00 Carson Grant Spetka

21 861 CS Shiningsnowtown Cedric Damien Guerreiro 208.50 2 Slide LLC

22 489 Eleveneleven Whizhes Daniel Schloemer 208.00 Julie Anna Georgell

23T 440 Gunna Get A Gun Matt McDowell 207.50 Ronda M Smith

23T 114 Ms Electric Spook Crystal T McNutt 207.50 Tricia L Sarchett

25T 227 Spanish Little Steps Jonath Robles 206.50 Colleen Rae ODell

25T 503 Gotta Tommy Gun Valerie Siegel 206.50 Sharon Gelhaus

27 264 Gunna Trashya Step Dallas Wedel 206.00 Bruce W Fladeboe

28 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Valerie Siegel 205.50 Janyce Hoyt

29 169 Trickin Out My Steps Gabe Lee Garrison 205.00 Susan R Glenn

30 170 Shootin Off Sparks Gabe Lee Garrison 204.50 Sydney Baty
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31 558 Trashy Question Brandon Freiheit 198.50 Tina Vesbach

32 445 Shiners Tinsel Bug Conner Mckean 195.50 Tammy Jo Mckean

33 542 Ss The Gun Show Eric Puffer 191.00 Zach Schmidt

34 333 Rough Joker Face Brent Naylor 190.50 Evolved Marketing Inc.

35 118 Thats My Type Eloy Gonzales 0.00 Cotton McNutt

28. NRHA 6231: Level 1 Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 423 Platinum Bell Tag Dana DeVice 216.50 Tisha Martinsek$1460.19

2T 580 Spooks Big Chex Cory Hutchings 213.50 Loren Booth$963.72

2T 284 Nu Way To Shoot Luis Torres 213.50 Carla Hardin$963.72

4 837 Hitmewithurbeststop Alexis Correa 210.00 This Runs For The Girls LLC$584.08

5 208 LA Loaded Gun Bre Kelley 209.50 Kristina Ann Gilbert$525.67

6 135 Chics Voodoo Doll Jessica Bein 209.00 Carson Grant Spetka$467.26

7 861 CS Shiningsnowtown Cedric Damien Guerreiro 208.50 2 Slide LLC$350.45

8T 227 Spanish Little Steps Jonath Robles 206.50 Colleen Rae ODell$262.83

8T 503 Gotta Tommy Gun Valerie Siegel 206.50 Sharon Gelhaus$262.83

10 264 Gunna Trashya Step Dallas Wedel 206.00 Bruce W Fladeboe

11 502 Pearls Lil Dunit Valerie Siegel 205.50 Janyce Hoyt

12 169 Trickin Out My Steps Gabe Lee Garrison 205.00 Susan R Glenn

13 170 Shootin Off Sparks Gabe Lee Garrison 204.50 Sydney Baty

14 558 Trashy Question Brandon Freiheit 198.50 Tina Vesbach

15 445 Shiners Tinsel Bug Conner Mckean 195.50 Tammy Jo Mckean

16 542 Ss The Gun Show Eric Puffer 191.00 Zach Schmidt

17 118 Thats My Type Eloy Gonzales 0.00 Cotton McNutt


